
1 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
31 29 30 31

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202429 July 2024 - 
4 August 2024
Monday, 29 July

Wednesday, 31 July

Friday, 2 August

Tuesday, 30 July

Thursday, 1 August

Saturday, 3 August

Sunday, 4 August



2 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 20245 August 2024 - 
11 August 2024
Monday, 5 August

Wednesday, 7 August

Friday, 9 August
8:00am - 8:30am Biology IA Final 
8:30am - 9:00am Physics IA Final

Tuesday, 6 August

Thursday, 8 August

Saturday, 10 August

Sunday, 11 August



3 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202412 August 2024 - 
18 August 2024
Monday, 12 August

Wednesday, 14 August

Friday, 16 August

Tuesday, 13 August

Thursday, 15 August
French IA speaking Exam (BOON)

Saturday, 17 August

Sunday, 18 August



4 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024
Monday, 19 August

Wednesday, 21 August

Friday, 23 August

Tuesday, 20 August
Chinese IA speaking exam (CHEN)

Thursday, 22 August

Saturday, 24 August

Sunday, 25 August



5 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024
Monday, 26 August

IB MOCKS

Wednesday, 28 August
IB MOCKS

Friday, 30 August
IB MOCKS

Tuesday, 27 August
IB MOCKS

Thursday, 29 August
IB MOCKS

Saturday, 31 August

Sunday, 1 September



6 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024
Monday, 2 September

IB MOCKS

Wednesday, 4 September
IB MOCKS

Friday, 6 September
IB MOCKS

Tuesday, 3 September
IB MOCKS

Thursday, 5 September
IB MOCKS

Saturday, 7 September

Sunday, 8 September



7 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024
Monday, 9 September

Wednesday, 11 September

Friday, 13 September

Tuesday, 10 September

Thursday, 12 September

Saturday, 14 September

Sunday, 15 September



8 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024
Monday, 16 September

Wednesday, 18 September

Friday, 20 September

Tuesday, 17 September

Thursday, 19 September

Saturday, 21 September

Sunday, 22 September



9 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024
Monday, 23 September

Wednesday, 25 September

Friday, 27 September

Tuesday, 24 September

Thursday, 26 September

Saturday, 28 September

Sunday, 29 September



10 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024
Monday, 30 September

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Tuesday, 1 October

Thursday, 3 October

Saturday, 5 October

Sunday, 6 October



11 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20247 October 2024 - 
13 October 2024
Monday, 7 October

Wednesday, 9 October

Friday, 11 October

Tuesday, 8 October

Thursday, 10 October

Saturday, 12 October

Sunday, 13 October



12 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202414 October 2024 - 
20 October 2024
Monday, 14 October

Study Week

Wednesday, 16 October
Study Week

Friday, 18 October
Study Week

Tuesday, 15 October
Study Week

Thursday, 17 October
Study Week

Saturday, 19 October

Sunday, 20 October



13 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202421 October 2024 - 
27 October 2024
Monday, 21 October

Study Week

Wednesday, 23 October
IB official exams 

Friday, 25 October
IB official exams 

Tuesday, 22 October
IB official exams 

Thursday, 24 October
IB official exams 

Saturday, 26 October

Sunday, 27 October



14 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202428 October 2024 - 
3 November 2024
Monday, 28 October

IB official exams 

Wednesday, 30 October
IB official exams 

Friday, 1 November
IB official exams 

Tuesday, 29 October
IB official exams 

Thursday, 31 October
IB official exams 

Saturday, 2 November

Sunday, 3 November



15 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 20244 November 2024 - 
10 November 2024
Monday, 4 November

IB official exams 

Wednesday, 6 November
IB official exams 

Friday, 8 November
IB official exams 

Tuesday, 5 November
IB official exams 

Thursday, 7 November
IB official exams 

Saturday, 9 November

Sunday, 10 November



16 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202411 November 2024 - 
17 November 2024
Monday, 11 November

Wednesday, 13 November

Friday, 15 November

Tuesday, 12 November

Thursday, 14 November

Saturday, 16 November

Sunday, 17 November



17 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202418 November 2024 - 
24 November 2024
Monday, 18 November

Wednesday, 20 November

Friday, 22 November

Tuesday, 19 November

Thursday, 21 November

Saturday, 23 November

Sunday, 24 November



18 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202425 November 2024 - 
1 December 2024
Monday, 25 November

Wednesday, 27 November

Friday, 29 November

Tuesday, 26 November

Thursday, 28 November

Saturday, 30 November

Sunday, 1 December



19 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

January 20252 December 2024 - 
8 December 2024
Monday, 2 December

Wednesday, 4 December

Friday, 6 December

Tuesday, 3 December

Thursday, 5 December

Saturday, 7 December

Sunday, 8 December



20 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

January 20259 December 2024 - 
15 December 2024
Monday, 9 December

Wednesday, 11 December

Friday, 13 December

Tuesday, 10 December

Thursday, 12 December

Saturday, 14 December

Sunday, 15 December



21 12/08/2024 3:52 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

January 202516 December 2024 - 
22 December 2024
Monday, 16 December

Wednesday, 18 December

Friday, 20 December

Tuesday, 17 December

Thursday, 19 December

Saturday, 21 December

Sunday, 22 December


